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Nom

BARDET Jacky
FERREIRA Augusto
MOUTON Lucas
DA-RE Enzo
MONTAGNON David
FORCHINI Jean-Marc

Club

MC Yzeure

Issoire Moto Verte
MC St Mamet Cantal
Team St Yorre Motos
Team St Yorre Motos
Gironville 77

Machine

Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Merel
Ktm
Honda

Total

40
25
25
22
22
18

LA HAGUE

30/08
20
00
25
00
22
00

VILLEFRANCHE
ROUERGUE

11/10
20
25
00
22
00
18

VOREY
SUR ARZON

25/10

LA COMBELLE

01/11

Points
d'office



